
67ème CHALLENGE - LES MENUIRES

QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS B

98 DUPRAZ ANTOINE (ESF MORZINE)

132 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY (ESF HOUCHES (LES))

64 LAU PHILIPPE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

127 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

90 MERRANT ANTOINE (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

120 LENEL ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

178 ROME THIBAUT (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

273 BURATTI QUENTIN (ESF CONTAMINES (LES))

128 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS)

183 JACQUEMOUD LUCAS (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

114 ANTOINE NICOLAS (ESF MEGEVE)

131 MATHEX CHARLES (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

259 LAMBERT NICOLAS (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

250 TOCHON FERDOLLET MICHAEL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

88 BUSTILLO YANIS (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

260 GONTIE BENJAMIN (ESF STE FOY TARENTAISE)

94 FOURNIER-BIDOZ MAXIME (ESF FLAINE)

78 BENOIT-GUYOD JULIEN (ESF ROUSSES (LES))

261 GAYDON ALEXIS (ESF MORZINE)

113 MOINARD QUENTIN (ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE)

247 STIEMSBERT PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

271 MARCHANDET THIBAUD (ESF MONTCHAVIN-LES COCHES)

105 CURTIL MAX (ESF MORZINE)

266 GIRARDET ARNAUD (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

125 BLANC ALEXANDRE (ESF VAL THORENS)

159 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

137 SANSIQUET REMI (ESF VALMOREL)

195 ROME MATTHIEU (ESF VALMOREL)

275 JOUFFREY SIMON (ESF STE FOY TARENTAISE)

186 NOVIANT VALENTIN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

62 COINTE STEPHANE (ESF ISOLA 2000)

262 BIANCHINI GUILLAUME (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

120 LENEL ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

132 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY (ESF HOUCHES (LES)) 2

178 ROME THIBAUT (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES)) 2

127 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850) 1

259 LAMBERT NICOLAS (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES)) 1

128 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS) 2

250 TOCHON FERDOLLET MICHAEL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))2

131 MATHEX CHARLES (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)1

94 FOURNIER-BIDOZ MAXIME (ESF FLAINE) 1

247 STIEMSBERT PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

271 MARCHANDET THIBAUD (ESF MONTCHAVIN-LES COCHES)2

78 BENOIT-GUYOD JULIEN (ESF ROUSSES (LES))2

125 BLANC ALEXANDRE (ESF VAL THORENS) 1

159 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)2

186 NOVIANT VALENTIN (ESF MENUIRES (LES)) 1

262 BIANCHINI GUILLAUME (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)2

                   


